Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

CAMPIONANDO

CAMPIONATO SECONDA CATEGORIA GIR. |

Squadra
GINESTRA FIORENTINA

BELMONTE ANTELLA GRASSINA

SANTA MARIA

GEGGIANO

RADICONDOLI

BERARDENGA

BAGNO A RIPOLI

SANCASCIANESE

SAMBUCA U. CASINI

SAN MINIATO

CASTELLINA SCALO

CASOLESE

STAGGIA

FLORIAGAFIR BELLARIVA

AURORA MONTAIONE

CAMBIANO UNITED

37

61

25

19

55

24

30

54

53

55

37

46

61

34

32

28

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

16

16

15

11

11

17

13

10

10

10

13

10

16

11

10

15

21

18

18

12

14

GF
44

45

39

19

64

30

50

63

51

53

38

38

48

50

40

31

GS
45

20

67

58

34

50

62

36

49

35

42

28

16

53

51

57




